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Type:

T&B UPC:

T&B Status:
[Degree Angle:
Special Features:
Material:

[Dimension Information
Cable Dim. (max):
Cable Dim. (min):
Knockout Size (in.):
Size (in.):

Trade Size (in.):
Dimension A (in.):
Dimension B (in.):
Dimension C (in.):

Flexible Cord
62253876115

M

Straight

Raintight and strainrelief
Machined Steel/Zinc Plated

0.75
0.65
3/4
3/4
3/4
1-1/4
1-1/32
1-9/16

IBERVILLE "

Cord grip connector - Machined steel /
zinc plated 3/4 in.




